05/06/23, 10:53

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: TAXA DE ADMINISTRACAO

Conta: 0916 | 006 | 00000285-1

Data: 05/06/2023 - 10:53

Més: Maio/2023

Periodo: 1-31

Extrato
Data Mov.

02/05/2023
’ 02/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
25/05/2023
25/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
. 31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023

31/05/2023

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SHBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/05/2023&hdnDataFinal=31/05/2023

Nr. Doc.

000000

288244

021012

310992

000001

365206

111250

000000

727220

401544

000001

325686

000001

301116

594535

136376

119879

120582

120789

122569

122811

123071

123550

124206

136376

136542

143043

143335

Histdrico
SALDO ANTERIOR
RESGATE
ENVIO TEV
APLICACAO
CRED TED
RESGATE
TEVMESM T
MANUT CTA
RESG AUTOM
APLICACAO
CRED TED
APLICACAO
CRED TED
CRED TEV
RESGATE
DEVOL TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

I_n temet...BaN king CAIXA

Valor

0,00
5.297,93C
5.297,93 D
61.127,19D
61.127,19C
190.000,00 C
190.000,00 D
55,00 D
55,00 C
57.600,00 D
57.600,00 C
45.154,23 D
39.574,55C
5.579,68 C
69.748,12 C
1.131,38C
3.287,43D
4.033,58 D
5.825,19D
1.090,08 D
988,19 D
264,00 D
348,80 D
1.131,38D
1.131,38D
649,20 D
229,54 D

580,00 D

Saldo

0,00
5.297,93.C
0,00 C
61.127,19D
0,00 C
190.000,00 C
0,00C
55,00 D
0,00 C
57.600,00 D
0,00C
45.154,23 D
5.579,68 D
0,00 C
69.748,12 C
70.879,50 C
67.592,07 C
63.558,49 C
57.733,30 C
56.643,22 C
55.655,03 C
55.391,03 C
55.042,23 C
53.910,85C
52.779,47 C
52.130,27 C
51.900,73 C

51.320,73 C

12



05/06/23, 10:53*
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023

' 31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023

31/05/2023

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

143485

144006

311125

311126

311127

311127

311135

119879

120582

120789

122569

122811

123071

123550

124206

136376

136542

143043

143335

143485

144006

070021

ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET

DB SALARIO

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Al CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/05/2023&hdnDataFinal=31/05/2023

I_n temet...BaN king CAIXA

1.309,20 D
550,00 D
3.233,17D
4.567,97 D
641,94 D
1.622,14D
5.297,93 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D

33.944,38D

50.011,53 C
49.461,53 C
46.228,36 C
41.660,39 C
41.018,45 C
39.396,31 C
34.098,38 C
34.087,38C
34.076,38 C
34.065,38 C
34.054,38 C
34.043,38 C
34.032,38 C
34.021,38 C
34.010,38 C
33.999,38 C
33.988,38 C
33.977,38 C
33.966,38 C
33.955,38 C
33.944,38 C

0,00C
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